
Panic Bolts

Panic Bolts-Concealed

Product Code Dimension A Finish

300mm SSS/PSS

450mm SSS/PSS

1781300 

1781450 

1781600

1781900

17811000 

600mm SSS/PSS

Note: • 450mm length illustrated 
•  Other sizes manufactured to order  

Panic Bolts-Visible

Product Code Dimension A Finish

300mm

450mm

1791300 

1791450 

1791600

1791900

1791100 

600mm

Note: • 450mm length illustrated 
•  Other sizes manufactured to 
order  

15mm

A

46mm

15mm

A

46mm

10mm

10mm

15mm

22mm    65mm

22mm
1.5mm

15mm

22mm 65mm

22mm
1.5mm

SSS/PSS

SSS/PSS

SSS/PSS

900mm

1000mm

SSS/PSS

SSS/PSS

900mm

1000mm

SSS/PSS

SSS/PSS



Panic Bolts

Panic Bolts-Concealed Offset  

Dimension A Finish

450mm SSS/PSS
Product Code 

1781450 Offset 
SSS/PSS1781600 Offset 600mm

1781900   Offset    900mm

17811000 Offset   1000mm

Panic Bolts-Visible Offset 

Dimension A Finish
 450mm SSS/PSS

Product Code 

1791450 Offset 

SSS/PSS1791600 Offset  600mm

1781900   Offset    900mm

17811000 Offset   1000mm

15mm

A

46mm

15mm

A

48mm

10mm

18mm

10mm

18mm

15mm

22mm 65mm

22mm
1.5mm

15mm

22mm 65mm

22mm
1.5mm

Floor Plates & Guides

Product Code Description Finish

Floor plate to suit panic bolt SSS/PSS

Guide to suit 1781panic bolt SSS/PSS
18351FLOORPLATE 

1781GUIDE 

1791GUIDE Guide to suit 1791 panic bolt SSS/PSS

Note: • 450mm length illustrated 

•  PSS finish manufactured to order
•  Other sizes manufactured to order  

SSS/PSS

SSS/PSS

Note: • 450mm length illustrated 

•  Other sizes manufactured to order   

SSS/PSS

SSS/PSS




